
Department - Electronics Engineering SEM- I

 Sr No UID NO Last Name ISE MSE ESE TOTAL

20 20 60 100

1 2018110012 DESHMUKH LAUKIK RAJESHWAR 6.5 5 28 40

2 2018110015 GAUTAM KUSHAGRA ALOK 9.5 9 24 43

3 2018110019 JADHAV ASTIK RAMESH 6 2 4 12

4 2018110026 MAJITHIYA PRIYAM NIRAV 8 5 7.5 21

5 2018110036 PILENA ANUSHKA ANIL 6.5 5 13 25

6 2018110040 RAINA VAIBHAV VINOD 7.5 4 10 22

7 2018110053 SHAH PRASHEEL NISHIT 11 13 32 56

 Sr No UID NO Last Name ISE MSE ESE TOTAL

20 20 60 100

1 2018110002 AGARWAL SHRESTHA CHETAN 11.5 10 33 55

2 2018110006 BADGUJAR LEENA PRAKASH 12.5 13 38.5 64

3 2018110012 DESHMUKH LAUKIK RAJESHWAR 10 8 27 45

4 2018110015 GAUTAM KUSHAGRA ALOK 7 9 25.5 42

5 2018110018 HAKE AKASH ANILKUMAR 11.5 14 AB 26

6 2018110019 JADHAV ASTIK RAMESH 6 3.5 AB 10

7 2018110026 MAJITHIYA PRIYAM NIRAV 8.5 9 24 42

8 2018110034 PATIL GAURAV BHUVANESHWAR 9.3 13.5 40 63

9 2018110035 PATIL HARSHADA RAJUKUMAR 9 16.5 21 47

10 2018110036 PILENA ANUSHKA ANIL 3.5 6.5 8 18

11 2018110038 PODDAR SMITI PRABHAT 13 14 37 64

12 2018110039 RAHISE SHRAVANI PRADIP 10 11.5 20 42

13 2018110040 RAINA VAIBHAV VINOD 7 2 14 23

14 2018110043 REDDY KAUSHIK THULASIDOSS 11.3 11.5 38 61

15 2018110048 SANKHE SANIKA VIKRANT 10 14 42 66

16 2018110053 SHAH PRASHEEL NISHIT 5.8 10 30 46

17 2018110055 SHIGAVAN SHUBHAM BALKRISHNA 11 15 26 52

18 2018110056 TADILKAR SHLOK DEEPAK 9 16.5 44.5 70

19 2018110061 VAISHNAV KULDEEP MOOLDAS 8.8 15 35 59

20 2018110062 VARUDKAR OMKAR SHAILESH 11.8 16.5 29 58

21 2018110063 WASNIK VIRAJ MORESHWAR 6.8 10 35.5 53
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 Sr No UID NO Last Name ISE MSE ESE TOTAL

15 15 30 60

1 2018110012 DESHMUKH LAUKIK RAJESHWAR 2.7 2 17.5 23

2 2018110015 GAUTAM KUSHAGRA ALOK 3.2 2 9.5 15

3 2018110019 JADHAV ASTIK RAMESH 6.3 4 5 16

4 2018110036 PILENA ANUSHKA ANIL 1.5 3.5 AB 5

5 2018110039 RAHISE SHRAVANI PRADIP 1.8 3 4 9

6 2018110040 RAINA VAIBHAV VINOD 4.3 2.5 8 15

7 2018110061 VAISHNAV KULDEEP MOOLDAS 5.3 1.5 15 22

8 2018110063 WASNIK VIRAJ MORESHWAR 3.3 3 12 19

9 2018110053 SHAH PRASHEEL NISHIT 3.2 3 14 21

10 2018110055 SHIGAVAN SHUBHAM BALKRISHNA 1 3 15.5 20

 Sr No UID NO Last Name ISE MSE ESE TOTAL

20 20 60 100

1 2018110019 JADHAV ASTIK RAMESH 11 3 24 38

2 2018110035 PATIL HARSHADA RAJUKUMAR 13 7 39 59

3 2018110039 RAHISE SHRAVANI PRADIP 8 3 17 28

4 2018110040 RAINA VAIBHAV VINOD 7 4 10 21

5 2018110043 REDDY KAUSHIK THULASIDOSS 11 6 36 53

6 2018110045 SAMANTA AMOLINA GOUR HARI 14 16 17 47

7 2018110048 SANKHE SANIKA VIKRANT 8 4 45 57

8 2018110053 SHAH PRASHEEL NISHIT 10 8 17 35

9 2018110055 SHIGAVAN SHUBHAM BALKRISHNA 11 3 26 40

 Sr No UID NO Last Name ISE ESE TOTAL

50 50 100

7 2018110061 VAISHNAV KULDEEP MOOLDAS 30 37 67
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